
Unit: M. Tons

KEAMARI FOTCO TOTAL KEAMARI SPM TOTAL KEAMARI KEAMARI FOTCO TOTAL 95 RON

Jul-25 -               45,030         45,030         721,672          87,718               809,390           10,911                109,450                405,102                514,552       5,694                  2,937            8,631       

Aug-25 49,462         112,473       161,935      724,924          86,466               811,390           10,881                108,387                345,411                453,798       3,765                  26,898          30,663     

Sept-25 44,890         39,799         84,689         725,920          177,100            903,020           10,950                62,065                  465,073                527,138       3,111                  26,392          29,503     

Oct-25 -               143,688       143,688      651,279          142,464            793,743           10,895                161,372                275,241                436,613       3,664                  12,878          16,542     

Nov-25 45,929         158,916       204,845      873,552          209,793            1,083,345       21,860                62,129                  320,412                382,541       2,794                  22,019          24,813     

Dec-25 -               -                    -                -           

Jan-26 -               -                    -                -           

Feb-26 -               -                    -                -           

Mar-26 -               -                    -                -           

Apr-26 -               -                    -                -           

May-26 -               -                    -                -           

Jun-26 -               -                    -                -           

Total 140,281      499,906      640,187      3,697,347       703,541            4,400,888       65,497                503,403                1,811,239            2,314,642   19,028                91,124         110,152  

Unit: M. Tons

CRUDE

CONDENSATE

FOTCO KEAMARI TOTAL FOTCO KEAMARI TOTAL FOTCO

Jul-25 -                   26,294               43,331             69,625                -                         -                         -                -                      

Aug-25 -                   111,896            71,006             182,902              27,537                  -                         27,537         44,216                

Sept-25 18,960            -                     27,355             27,355                -                         -                         -                -                      

Oct-25 19,102            85,898               87,007             172,905              26,765                  -                         26,765         40,646                

Nov-25 25,858            119,354            50,550             169,904              27,654                  5,360                    33,014         -                      

Dec-25 -                       -                

Jan-26 -                       -                

Feb-26 -                       -                

Mar-26 -                       -                

Apr-26 -                       -                

May-26 -                       -                

Jun-26 -                       -                

Total 63,920            343,442            279,249           622,691              81,956                  5,360                    87,316         84,862                

Note: The above Import / Export Data is approximate & tentative as collated from Oil Tanker Program & Discharge at the Ports. 710,007             

The data has been prepared by OCAC for its members for information purposes only. This data is not intended to provide professional, investment or any other type of advice or recommendation to any person. It may be noted that the data and information contained in the

data has been provided to OCAC by various members of OCAC to which such data relates. OCAC has only reproduced this data and collated the same for internal consumption of its members and has not undertaken any independent verification as to the veracity of the data.

Neither OCAC nor do any of its employees make any warranty, express or implied or take or assume any responsibility for the use of any information contained in the data. OCAC gives no assurance for the validity, accuracy, correctness or completeness of the information quoted.

OCAC would urge any person seeking to rely upon the information contained in the data to undertake his/her own research and due diligence with respect to the information and to independently verify the facts at his/her end.
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